
Date Time Serving Team Choose Side Team

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Volley Llamaz Americans Pickleball Club

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Howes Kitchen Double Trouble

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Dink Responsibly FSU

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Palm Bay Rats Ebony & Ivory

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Volley Llamaz Dink Responsibly

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Double Trouble FSU

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Americans Pickleball Club Ebony & Ivory

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Howes Kitchen Palm Bay Rats

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Ebony & Ivory Howes Kitchen

Court #2 - 6:30 PM FSU Americans Pickleball Club

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Dink Responsibly Double Trouble

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Palm Bay Rats Volley Llamaz

Wed, Mar 19

Wed, Mar 26

Court #1 - 6:30 PM FSU Palm Bay Rats

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Americans Pickleball Club Dink Responsibly

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Howes Kitchen Volley Llamaz

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Ebony & Ivory Double Trouble

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Double Trouble Volley Llamaz

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Dink Responsibly Howes Kitchen

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Ebony & Ivory FSU

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Palm Bay Rats Americans Pickleball Club

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dink Responsibly Palm Bay Rats

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Americans Pickleball Club Double Trouble

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Howes Kitchen FSU

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Volley Llamaz Ebony & Ivory

Court #1 - 6:30 PM FSU Volley Llamaz

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Americans Pickleball Club Howes Kitchen

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Double Trouble Palm Bay Rats

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Ebony & Ivory Dink Responsibly

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Double Trouble Howes Kitchen

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Volley Llamaz Americans Pickleball Club

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Palm Bay Rats Ebony & Ivory

Court #4 - 6:30 PM FSU Dink Responsibly

TWCC Adult Pickleball League

Wed, Feb 26

Wed, Mar 5

Wed, Apr 2

Wed, Apr 30

Wed, Apr 9

Wed, Apr 16

VOTING IN THE GYM - NO MATCHES

Wed, Apr 23

Spring 2025 Bigfoot Division Schedule

VOTING IN THE GYM - NO MATCHES

Wed, Mar 12



Date Time Serving Team Choose Side Team

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Dink Responsibly Volley Llamaz

Court #2 - 6:30 PM FSU Double Trouble

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Ebony & Ivory Americans Pickleball Club

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Palm Bay Rats Howes Kitchen

Court #1 - 6:30 PM Howes Kitchen Ebony & Ivory

Court #2 - 6:30 PM Americans Pickleball Club FSU

Court #3 - 6:30 PM Double Trouble Dink Responsibly

Court #4 - 6:30 PM Volley Llamaz Palm Bay Rats

Wed, May 21

Wed, May 7

Wed, May 14

PLAYOFF TOURNAMENT


